DU PRINS

Wholesale Nursery

Winter colour
We have a range of
blooming plants
ready to brighten
up any space

Since 1992, Du Prins Wholesale Nursery has been supplying Ornamental

th industry with a di f high quality plants. ~ 8r#ses
e green indus ry with a diverse range or nigh quality plants We pride ourselves

in our vast array of

With the main nursery located just across the road from the Onderstepoort
ornamental grasses

Veterinary Institute, Du Prins services many landscapers and horticulturalists
across Gauteng and the rest of South Africa.

Contact Us

Perennials

Check out our stock
list for plants that
will thrive year after
year

CELLULAR

082 850 8019 \

=


mailto:duprins@mweb.co.za
http://www.duprins.co.za/

DU PRINS WHOLESALE NURSERY AVAILABILITY JUNE 2021

AS A WHOLESALE NURSERY

We offer competitive prices. This along with our wide range of quality plants has made us a
favourite of many landscapers and wholesale clients. We look forward to your business, whether
you be a long-term loyal customer or newcomer. As a wholesale nursery, we regret that we only
sell in bulk to landscapers and other horticultural professionals.

Availability List June 2021

: Wholesale Non-
Plant name Colour Size Cost whglesale Amount
ost

Abelia grandiflora Green 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 500
Abelia grandiflora Green 10l R 35,00 R 45,00 50
Abelia grandiflora 'Fransis Mason' Yellow 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 1500
Abelia grandiflora 'Fransis Mason' Yellow 10L R 35,00 R 45,00 120
Agapanthus medium 3L R 14,00 R 21,00 1500
Agapanthus 'Nana' Blue 3L R 14,00 R 21,00 600
Agapanthus 'Nana' White 3L R 14,00 R 21,00 200
Alternanthera dentata 'Little Ruby' 4L R 16,00 R 24,00 500
Alternanthera dentata Pink 4L R 16,00 R 24,00 300
Aloe cooperii 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 6000
Angelonia angustifolia 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 200
Aptenia cordifolia 4L R 12,00 R 18,00 1000
Aristea ecklonii 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 1000
Aristida junciformis 4L R 14,00 R 18,00 1300
Asparagus sprengerii/mazeppa 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 6000
Asystasia gangetica 4L R 12,00 R 18,00 200
Barleria purple 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 2500
Bulbine abyssinica 3L R 10,50 R 13,00 1000
Bulbine frutescens 3L R 10,50 R 13,00 100
Buxus microphylla 'Faulkner' 4L R 18,00 R 27,00 400
Buxus microphylla 'Faulkner' 10L R 55,00 R 75,00 400
Carex comans ‘Frosted curls' 2L R 8,50 R 13,00 2200
Carex comans Brown 2L R 8,50 R 13,00 500
Carex oshimensis Evergold 3L R 14,00 R 21,00 1500




Carissa macrocarpa ‘Green
Carpet’

Chlorophytum (Anthericum)
saundersiae

Chlorophytum bowkeri
Crassula capitella ‘Campfire’
Crassula streyi

Cuphea

Cuphea

Dietes bicolor

Dietes grandiflora

Duranta ‘Gold’

Elegia (Chondropetalum)
tectorum
Elegia (Chondropetalum)
tectorum

Erigeron karvinskianus
Euryops pectinatus
Falkia repens

Felicia amelloides
Freylinia tropica ‘Blue’
Freylinia tropica ‘Blue’
Gaura lindheimeri
Gaura lindheimeri
Gazania green
Gazania grey
Gladiolus
Helichrysum petiolare
Hemerocallis Daylily
Iceburg roses
Imperata cylindrica
Juncus effesus
Juncus kraussii
Juncus ‘Blue Arrow’
Kniphofia

Lampranthus (Vygie)

Lavandula 'Margaret Robberts'

Liriope muscari ‘Evergreen
Giant’

Melinis nerviglumis
Melinis repens
Ophiopogon japonicus
Ophiopogon 'Kyoto Dwarf'

Pelargonium ionidiflorum

Purple/Green
Yellow
Green
Yellow

White & Purple

Blue
Blue
Blue
Pink
White
Mix

Mix

Mix

White

4L

2L
3L
3L
3L
4L
4L
2L

4L

4L

10L
3L
4L
3L
4L
4L
10L
4L
4L
4L
4L
4L
4L
4L
4L
4L
2L
3L
3L
4L
4L
4L
4L
4L
4L
2L
2L
4L

R 14,00
R 8,50

R 12,00
R 10,00
R 10,00
R 12,00
R 14,00
R 9,00

R 9,00

R 14,00

R 18,00

R 45,00
R 10,00
R 14,00
R 10,00
R 14,00
R 14,00
R 35,00
R 14,00
R 14,00
R 12,00
R 12,00
R 17,00
R 14,00
R 12,00
R 19,00
R 14,00
R 8,50

R 8,50

R 12,00
R 16,00
R 8,50

R 14,00
R 14,00
R 12,00
R 12,00
R 8,50

R 8,50

R 15,00

R 21,00

R 13,00
R 18,00
R 15,00
R 15,00
R 18,00
R 21,00
R 13,00
R 13,00

R 21,00
R 27,00

R 70,00
R 15,00
R 21,00
R 15,00
R 21,00
R 21,00
R 55,00
R 21,00
R 21,00
R 18,00
R 18,00
R 25,00
R 21,00
R 18,00
R 30,00
R 21,00
R 13,00
R 13,00
R 18,00
R 24,00
R 13,00
R 21,00
R 21,00
R 18,00
R 18,00
R 13,00
R 13,00

R 22,00

1000

600
200
200
100
200
3000
1500
1500
200

10000

1200
1000
200
500
500
200
300
2000
4000
300
1000
500
500
100
2000
500
1500
1500
1400
3000
500
500
500
2000
2000
500
300
1000



| ponniselum setacem aL R 16,00 R24,00 1000
:ﬁ;"::;‘;gg?“ta"s ‘Aurea aL R 14,00 R21,00 1500
:;a:;"ﬂ::::;:{ ;?"ta"s “Aurea 10L R 50,00 R7500 700
:::gzr;:;rc::rsiensis variegata AL AL Al Ll
Plectranthus neochillis 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 500
Plectranthus cilliatus 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 2000
Plumbago auriculata 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 150
Populus simonii 25L R 110,00 R 110,00 100
Portulacaria afra (Spekboom) 4L R 12,00 R 18,00 2000
Portulacaria afra ‘Prostrata’ 4L R 12,00 R 18,00 100
Salvia africana 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 200
Salvia chamelaegnea Blue 4L R 12,00 R 18,00 5000
Salvia greggii 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 50
Salvia leucantha Purple 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 200
Schoenoplectus 2L R 14,00 R 21,00 1000
Simplicity Rose Light Pink, Red | 4L R 19,00 R 29,00 1000
Strawberry 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 1400
Tecoma Orange 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 400
Trachelospermum jasminoides White 4L R 16,00 R 24,00 13000
Trachelospermum jasminoides White 10L R 40,00 R 60,00 600
Tulbaghia violacea Green Purple 2L R 8,50 R 13,00 3000
Tulbaghia violacea Variegated Purple 2L R 8,50 R 13,00 8000
Viburnum sinensis 4L R 16,00 R 24,00 5000
Viburnum sinensis 10L R 40,00 R 60,00 2000
Viola hederacea Purple 2L R 10,00 R 13,00 400
Watsonia ‘Helena’ 4L R 28,00 R 42,00 1200
Watsonia ‘Peach Melba’ 4L R 28,00 R 42,00 400
Watsonia ‘Blush' 4L R 28,00 R 42,00 1600
Watsonia ‘Snow White’ 4L R 28,00 R 42,00 600
Watsonia ‘Celeste’ 4L R 28,00 R 42,00 400
Zantedeschia aethiopica White 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 200
ﬁ::f:'g:ﬂ:?ethi”ica White aL R 14,00 R21,00 400
Zephyranthes White 4L R 14,00 R 21,00 500

We also have a variety of other plants available at smaller quantities.

Prices exclude delivery and exclude vat.

Terms: Strictly COD




Some of our Plants
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